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Composition : 1 toron de 19 fils

Hauban Agriculture
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Section (mm?)

14,6
21
28,6
37,4
47,3
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98,8
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Rupture min.
kN
1570 N/mm?

20.6
29.7
40.5
52.8
66.9
82.6
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647
694
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Couleur

Clair

Finition
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Poids
kg/100m

121
17,5
23,8
31
39,3
48,5
58,7
69,8
82
95,1
124
157
175
194
235
328
380
408
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